
ROUND 05 RONCONE 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 71 TRENTO A. - Husqvarna 85 2T 1:57.046
Miglior T.

1 2:05.991 11:03:34.647

2 1:57.991 11:05:32.638

3 2:11.773 11:07:44.411

4 1:57.099 11:09:41.510

5 1:57.046 11:11:38.556

6 2:23.298 11:14:01.854

 Po. 2 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM 85 2T + 04.641
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.437 11:03:07.262

2 2:03.150 11:05:10.412

3 2:02.528 11:07:12.940

4 2:01.687 11:09:14.627

5 2:01.743 11:11:16.370

6 2:02.009 11:13:18.379

 Po. 3 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 05.256
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.434 11:03:25.326

2 2:04.006 11:05:29.332

3 2:19.386 11:07:48.718

4 2:04.741 11:09:53.459

5 2:02.302 11:11:55.761

6 2:08.365 11:14:04.126

 Po. 4 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg 85 2T + 06.881
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.894 11:03:12.969

2 2:06.770 11:05:19.739

3 2:03.927 11:07:23.666

4 2:04.387 11:09:28.053

5 2:05.452 11:11:33.505

6 2:43.361 11:14:16.866

 Po. 5 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 09.914
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.457 11:03:16.410

2 2:10.848 11:05:27.258

3 2:10.604 11:07:37.862

4 2:09.498 11:09:47.360

5 2:06.960 11:11:54.320

6 2:09.418 11:14:03.738

 Po. 6 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM 85 2T + 11.877
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.823 11:03:34.026

2 2:13.390 11:05:47.416

3 2:11.575 11:07:58.991

4 2:10.440 11:10:09.431

5 2:09.463 11:12:18.894

6 2:08.923 11:14:27.817

 Po. 7 - # 94 OBERHUBER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 11.885
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.398 11:03:48.226

2 2:12.762 11:06:00.988

3 2:11.348 11:08:12.336

4 2:09.936 11:10:22.272

5 2:09.524 11:12:31.796

6 2:08.931 11:14:40.727

 Po. 8 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM 85 2T + 12.083
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.228 11:03:52.603

2 2:10.793 11:06:03.396

3 2:10.063 11:08:13.459

4 2:09.324 11:10:22.783

5 2:19.024 11:12:41.807

6 2:09.129 11:14:50.936

 Po. 9 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 85 2T + 14.036
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.739 11:03:32.787

2 2:13.640 11:05:46.427

3 2:11.082 11:07:57.509

4 2:11.458 11:10:08.967

5 2:12.989 11:12:21.956

6 2:12.878 11:14:34.834

 Po. 10 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 14.131
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.399 11:03:44.808

2 2:11.177 11:05:55.985

3 2:23.189 11:08:19.174

4 2:20.959 11:10:40.133

5 2:11.775 11:12:51.908

 Po. 11 - # 5 GRUBER A. - KTM 85 2T + 24.569
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.882 11:04:21.554

2 2:25.709 11:06:47.263

3 2:21.615 11:09:08.878

4 2:39.068 11:11:47.946

 Po. 12 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM 85 2T + 25.945
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.912 11:04:16.870

2 2:23.138 11:06:40.008

3 2:24.054 11:09:04.062

4 2:23.741 11:11:27.803

5 2:22.991 11:13:50.794

 Po. 13 - # 181 DE TONI J. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 37.522
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.419 11:04:36.541

2 3:30.847 11:08:07.388

3 2:42.593 11:10:49.981

4 2:34.568 11:13:24.549

Fastest lap: 1:57.046 
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